
BRENTWOOD BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 12
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Seneca Rd @ Rancho Seneca Apartments 7:49 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM
Arlette Dr @ Joshua St 7:54 AM 3:11 PM 1:20 PM
Tigertail St @ Ferndale Rd 8:01 AM 3:34 PM 1:29 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Burwood Rd 8:04 AM 3:30 PM 1:40 PM
Orick Ave @ Vasquez Ave 8:10 AM 3:24 PM 1:34 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ El Evado Rd 8:14 AM 3:17 PM 1:27 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Rocky Knoll Ln 8:16 AM 3:20 PM 1:30 PM

ROUTE 4
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Cobalt Rd @ Camellia Rd 7:55 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Stivers Rd @ Windmill Rd 8:02 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd (Victorian Apartments) 8:07 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 8:10 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM
Seneca Rd @ Mc Art Rd 8:12 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM

ROUTE 5
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Dante St @ Mars Ave 7:40 AM 3:47 PM 1:56 PM
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 7:52 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM
Midtown Dr @ Impressions Apartments 8:04 AM 3:21 PM 1:30 PM
Arlette Dr @ Seneca Rd 8:12 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM
Arlette Rd @ Kimberly Dr 8:15 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



CHALLENGER BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 14
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 7:35 AM 3:39 PM 1:48 PM
Seneca Rd @ Mc Art Rd 7:37 AM 3:41 PM 1:50 PM
Hidden Rock Way @ Hidden Rock Rd 7:45 AM 3:28 PM 1:44 PM
Cobalt Rd @ Camellia Rd 7:53 AM 1:37 PM
Hook Blvd @ Brentwood School 8:00 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir 8:03 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM

ROUTE 18
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Dante St @ Mars Ave 7:38 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM
Condor Rd @ Tern Rd 7:48 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Village Dr @ Mojave Mobile Home Park (at dirt lot) 7:54 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Barranca Way 8:00 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Condor Rd @ Tawney Ridge Ln 8:03 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Heatherdale Rd 8:05 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM
Heatherdale Rd @ Baxter Ln 8:10 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Clovis St @ Vasquez Ave 8:14 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

ROUTE 19
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Puesta Del Sol Dr @ Greenhill Dr 7:53 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 8:00 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Naples Ln @ Capistrano St 8:02 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM
Grand Triassic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 8:12 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

ROUTE 15
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Jockey Ln @ South Trail 8:00 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd (Victorian Apartments) 8:04 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Honeysuckle St @ Carob St 8:08 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM
Seneca Rd @ Rancho Seneca Apartments 8:12 AM 3:38 PM 1:47 PM
Arlette Dr @ Seneca Rd 8:15 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM
Arlette Dr @ Kimberly Dr 8:17 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM
Joshua St @ Arlette Dr 8:19 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Midtown Dr @ The Impressions 8:23 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



DEL REY BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 16
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Molino Dr @ Burning Tree Dr 7:48 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM
La Paz Dr @ Molino Dr 7:50 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM
Rodeo Dr @ Hughes Rd (WSW) 7:53 AM 3:21 PM 1:30 PM
Rodeo Dr @ Hughes Rd ( ESE ) 7:55 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM
Trinidad Dr @ Riviera Dr 8:04 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM
Yates Rd @ Greenwood Pl 8:08 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM
Burning Tree Dr @ Black Fence 8:11 AM 3:38 PM 1:47 PM
Burning Tree Dr @ Kingswood Dr 8:13 AM 3:41 PM 1:50 PM

ROUTE 17
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Hughes Rd @ La Paz Dr 7:38 AM 3:14 PM 1:23 PM
Rodeo Dr @ Lorene Dr 7:43 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM
Mojave Ln @ Lorene Dr 7:48 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Hesperia Rd @ Sunhill Dr 7:50 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM
Center St @ Verde St (Center Street Park) 7:54 AM 3:44 PM 1:53 PM
Hesperia Rd @ B St 7:57 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM
B St @ 8th St 7:58 AM 3:47 PM 1:56 PM
Third St @ C St 8:04 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM
E St @ First St 8:09 AM 3:56 PM 2:05 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



Inactive Routes



DISCOVERY BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 21
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Del Gado Rd @ Gravilla Rd 7:49 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM
Jade Rd @ Northstar Ave 7:59 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Northstar Ave @ Shooting Star Dr 8:03 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Northstar Ave @ Pacoima Rd 8:04 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM
Del Amo Way @ Northstar Ave (S) 8:05 AM 3:17 PM 1:30 PM
Del Amo Way @ Northstar Ave (W) 8:06 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM
Alta Mesa Way @ Ponderosa Ranch Rd 8:07 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM
King Canyon Rd @ Canyon Rim Rd 8:08 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
King Canyon Rd @ Choke Cherry Dr 8:10 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



ENDEAVOUR BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 2 - YELLOW BUS
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Cypress Ave @ Winona St 7:41 AM 3:26 PM 1:36 PM
Ottawa St @ Forest Meadows Ln 7:44 AM 3:27 PM 1:37 PM
Winona St @ 6th Ave 7:47 AM 3:29 PM 1:39 PM
6th Ave @ Sitting Bull St 7:52 AM 3:31 PM 1:41 PM
Sitting Bull St @ 9th Ave 7:55 AM 3:33 PM 1:43 PM
11th Ave @ Sitting Bull St 7:58 AM 3:34 PM 1:44 PM
11th Ave @ Cabazon St 7:59 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM
9th Ave @ Winona St 8:01 AM 3:23 PM 1:32 PM
11th Ave @ Winona St 8:02 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM
11th Ave @ Lindero St 8:05 AM 3:36 PM 1:46 PM

ROUTE 7 - PURPLE BUS
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Hidden Valley Rd @ Rancho Bonita Rd 7:53 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
Rancho Bonita Rd @ Spring Valley Pkwy 7:55 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Country Club Dr 7:58 AM 3:09 PM 1:17 PM
Riverview Dr @ Country Club Dr 8:02 AM 3:14 PM 1:22 PM
Driftwood Dr @ Tahoe Ln 8:07 AM 3:19 PM 1:27 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pier Dr 8:13 AM 3:26 PM 1:34 PM

ROUTE 8 - ORANGE BUS
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Second Ave @ Silica Dr 7:54 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM
5th Ave @ Nuevo Rd 7:57 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
Ottawa St @ Calcite Ave 8:02 AM 3:33 PM 1:42 PM
Second Ave @ Winona St 8:04 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM
Casa Belle Apts 8:08 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
1st Ave @ Hidden Creek Dr 8:10 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

ROUTE 25 - GREEN BUS
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Molino Dr @ Burning Tree Dr 7:50 AM 3:40 PM 1:56 PM
Molino Dr @ La Paz Dr 7:52 AM 3:43 PM 1:58 PM
Benton Way @ Lakeside Dr 8:04 PM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
High Crest St @ High Vista St 8:08 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Fairway Dr @ Kalin Ranch Dr ( North ) 8:13 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Rolling Ridge Dr @ Tanglewood Ln 8:16 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM
Rancho Bonita Rd @ Spring Valley Pkwy PM ONLY 3:21 PM 1:30 PM
Rancho Bonita Rd @ Hidden Valley Rd PM ONLY 3:23 PM 1:32 PM



ENDEAVOUR BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 11 - RED BUS  
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Yates @ Bel Air (NNE) 7:48 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM
Cherry Hill Dr @ Apple Creek Dr 7:58 AM 3:15 PM 1:26 PM
Montecito Dr @ Elmhurst St 8:00 AM 3:17 PM 1:24 PM
Hesperia Rd @ Sunhill Dr 8:05 AM 3:23 PM 1:32 PM
Chalon Rd @ Hesperia Rd (Chalon Apartments) 8:10 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



GALILEO BUS ROUTES  
2024/2025

ROUTE 1
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
King Canyon Rd @ Canyon Rim Rd 6:28 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM
Alta Mesa Way @ Ponderosa Ranch Rd 6:30 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Jade Rd @ Northstar Ave 6:37 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Northstar Ave @ Shooting Star Dr 6:41 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Northstar Ave @ Pacoima Rd 6:44 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
Luna Rd @ Wrangler Ln 6:52 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
Falcon Trail @ Luna Rd 7:00 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM
Del Gado Rd @ Gravilla Rd 7:06 AM 2:36 PM 12:45 PM
Del Gado Rd @ Luna Rd 7:08 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

ROUTE 2
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Arrowhead Dr @ Deauville Dr 6:36 AM 1:58 PM 12:07 PM
Hughes Rd @ Arrowhead Dr 6:40 AM 2:02 PM 12:11 PM
Hughes Rd @ Rodeo Dr (WSW) 6:42 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM
Montecito Dr @ Cherry Hill Dr 6:45 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
Third Ave @ Talpa St (NNW) 6:52 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Third Ave @ Talpa St (ESE) 6:53 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
Calcite Ave @ Ottawa St 6:59 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM
1st Ave @ Winona St 7:04 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Casa Bella Apts 7:10 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
1st Ave @ Hidden Creek Dr 7:14 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
 
ROUTE 3
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
E St @ 1st St 6:35 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Grand Triassic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
Baxter St @ Heatherdale Rd 6:58 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 7:03 AM 2:40 PM 12:49 PM
Puesta Del Sol Dr @ Greenhill Dr 7:08 AM 2:48 PM 12:57 PM

ROUTE 4
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Arlette Dr @ Joshua St 6:50 AM 2:26 PM 12:24 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir (at brick wall) 6:54 AM 2:32 PM 12:39 PM
Hook Blvd @ Brentwood School 6:56 AM 2:33 PM 12:41 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd (Victorian Apartments) 7:02 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 7:05 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Seneca Rd @ MC Art Rd 7:08 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM



GALILEO BUS ROUTES  
2024/2025

ROUTE 5
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
11th Ave @ Cabazon St 6:46 AM 2:26 PM 12:36 PM
11th Ave @ Winona St (Mountain Vista Apartments) 6:48 AM 2:28 PM 12:38 PM
Balsam Rd @ Lindero St 6:52 AM 2:23 PM 12:33 PM
11th Ave @ Lindero St 6:55 AM 2:18 PM 12:28 PM
9th Ave @ Minnetonka St 6:58 AM 2:15 PM 12:25 PM
9th Ave @ Tokay St 7:00 AM 2:13 PM 12:23 PM
5th Ave @ Nuevo Rd 7:06 AM 2:10 PM 12:20 PM
Fifth Ave @ Burwood Ave 7:11 AM 2:07 PM 12:17 PM
Sixth Ave @ Sitting Bull St 7:13 AM 2:04 PM 12:14 PM
Winona St @ Sixth Ave 7:16 AM 2:02 PM 12:11 PM

ROUTE 6
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Rolling Ridge Dr @ Tanglewood Ln 6:44 AM 2:20 PM 12:22 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Lakeview Dr 6:49 AM 2:23 PM 12:25 PM
Rancho Bonita Rd @ Hidden Valley Rd 6:52 AM 2:26 PM 12:28 PM
Benton Way @ Lakeside Dr 6:54 AM 2:07 PM 12:09 PM
High Crest St @ High Crest St 7:00 AM 2:10 PM 12:12 PM
Rain Shadow Rd @ Crestview Dr (at dirt lot) 7:02 AM 2:13 PM 12:15 PM
Rain Shadow Rd @ Canyon Meadow Rd 7:06 AM 2:15 PM 12:17 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes

ROUTE 2
Hughes Rd @ Rodeo Dr (ESE) NO KIDS



GTE BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 24
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Winona St @ Cypress Ave 6:42 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM
11th Ave @ Winona St 6:48 AM 2:42 PM 12:51 PM
Lindero St @ 11th Ave 6:51 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM
5th Ave @ Nuevo Rd 6:58 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
Casa Belle Apts 7:04 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
First Ave @ Hidden Creek Dr (SSE) 7:09 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

ROUTE 25
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Lakeview Dr @ Spring Valley Pkwy 6:46 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM
Burning Tree Dr & Wimbleton Dr 6:55 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM
Burning Tree Dr & Smoke Tree Rd 6:57 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Nassau Dr & Candlewood Dr (NE) 6:59 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Yates Rd & Bel Air Dr (W) 7:01 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
Yates Rd & Bel Air Dr ( NNE ) 7:03 AM 2:24 PM 12:33 PM
Yates Rd @ Westwood Dr 7:05 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM
Yates Rd & Greenwood Dr 7:07 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM
Arrowhesd Dr @ Deauville Dr 7:09 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
Deauville Dr @ Wimbleton Dr 7:10 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Rockford Dr @ Wimbleton Dr 7:12 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM
Rodeo Dr @ Johnston Dr PM ONLY 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

ROUTE 26
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
3rd Ave @ Talpa St (NNW) 7:05 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Greentree Blvd @ 2nd Ave 7:08 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Hesperia Rd @ @ Sunhill Dr (Sunhill Apts) 7:13 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
Hesperia Rd @ Chalon Dr (Chalon Apts) 7:15 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

ROUTE 27
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Saint Andrews Dr @ East Sage St 6:57 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM
Molino Dr @ Burning Tree Dr 6:59 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM
La Paz Dr @ Molino Dr 7:01 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Arrowhead Dr @ Hughes Rd 7:04 AM 2:24 PM 12:33 PM
Hughes Rd @ Rodeo Dr (WSW ) 7:06 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM
Desert Knolls Dr @ Lorene Dr 7:10 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
S Mojave Ln @ Hughes Rd 7:13 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

ROUTE 28



GTE BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Forrest Ave @ Del Rey Dr 6:42 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM
Fresno St @ Avalon Ave 6:45 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM
B St @ 8th St 6:50 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM
Center St @ Verde St 6:55 AM 2:24 PM 12:33 PM
Villa Dr @ Desert Knoll Dr 7:00 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
Pebble Beach Dr @ Riviera Dr 7:05 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM
Pebble Beach Dr @ Arrowhead Dr 7:07 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Hughes Rd @ Rodeo Dr ( ESE ) 7:11 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024



IRWIN BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 9
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Eleventh Ave @ Lindero St 7:49 AM 3:23 PM 1:32 PM
Eleventh Ave @ Little Beaver St 7:52 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Eleventh Ave @ Winona St 7:56 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM
Yates Rd @ Bel Air Dr (NNE) 8:02 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Arrowhead Rd @ Deauville Dr 8:06 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM
Pebble Beach Dr @ Arrowhead Dr (at the park) 8:10 AM 3:04 PM 1:13 PM

ROUTE 26
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Casa Bella Apts 7:32 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM
Center St @ Verde St (Center Street Park) 7:46 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM
Hesperia Rd @ Rio Vista St 7:47 AM 3:08 PM 1:17 PM
Hesperia Rd @ B St 7:48 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
B St @ 8th St 7:49 AM 3:12 PM 1:21 PM
E St @ 1st St 7:55 AM 3:22 PM 1:31 PM
Dante St @ Mars Ave 8:05 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM

ROUTE 27
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Montecito Dr @ Elmhurst St 7:42 AM 3:20 PM 1:18 PM
Hesperia Rd @ Sunhill Dr (Sunhill Apts) 7:47 AM 3:22 PM 1:21 PM
Wimbleton Dr @ Rockford Dr 7:55 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM
Las Piedras Dr @ La Cubre Dr 8:01 AM 3:14 PM 1:13 PM
Del Rey Dr @ Forrest Ave 8:06 AM 3:11 PM 1:10 PM
Avalon Ave @ Fresno St 8:10 AM 3:09 PM 1:08 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024



LIBERTY BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 23
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Amargosa Rd @ Anacapa Rd 7:32 AM 3:50 PM 2:00 PM
Adele St @ Dos Palmas Rd 7:40 AM 3:18 PM 1:29 PM
Princeton Dr @ Arvila Dr 7:45 AM 3:16 PM 1:27 PM
Pacoima Rd @ Anacapa Rd 7:50 AM 3:22 PM 1:33 PM
Del Gado Rd @ Luna Rd 7:54 AM 3:26 PM 1:38 PM
King Canyon Rd @ Choke Cherry Dr 7:57 AM 3:28 PM 1:40 PM
King Canyon Rd @ Canyon Rim Rd 8:00 AM 3:31 PM 1:42 PM
Alta Mesa Way @ Ponderosa Ranch Rd 8:03 AM 3:33 PM 1:45 PM
Del Amo Way @ Northstar Ave 8:06 AM 3:36 PM 1:47 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



LOMITAS BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 7
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Hidden Valley Rd @ Rancho Bonita Rd 6:44 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
Riverview Dr @ Country Club Dr 6:48 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Driffwood Dr @ Mainsail Ln 6:51 AM 2:24 PM 12:33 PM
Lakeview Dr @ Harbor Dr 6:54 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
Vista Point Dr @ Chinquapin Dr 7:04 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Benton Way @ Lakeside Dr 7:08 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

ROUTE 8
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Lakeview  Dr 6:43 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM
Kalin Ranch Dr @ Fairway Rd (WSW ) 6:50 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Rolling Ridge Dr @ Tanglewood Ln 6:54 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Riverview Dr @ Bermuda Dunes Rd 6:58 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
Kalin Ranch Dr @ Fairway Rd (ENE) 7:01 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pier Dr 7:05 AM 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

ROUTE 9
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Rain Shadow Rd @ Canyon Meadow Rd 6:55 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM
Rain Shadow Rd @ Crestview Dr (dirt lot) 7:00 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Tamarisk Rd @ Wildwood Dr 7:02 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pebble Beach Dr ( S ) 7:07 AM AM Only AM Only
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pebble Beach Dr ( NW ) 7:08 AM 2:22 PM 12:31 PM
High Crest St @ High Vista St 7:10 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

ROUTE 10
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Balsam Rd @ Lindero St 6:53 AM 2:12 PM 12:17 PM
11th Ave @ Cypress Ave 6:55 AM 2:14 PM 12:19 PM
11th Ave @ Cabazon St 6:59 AM 2:19 PM 12:24 PM
9th Ave @ Winona St 7:02 AM 2:21 PM 12:26 PM
Winona st @ 11 th St 7:04 AM 2:23 PM 12:28 PM
Winona St @ 6th Ave 7:09 AM 2:31 PM 12:36 PM
Cypress Ave @ Winona St 7:12 AM 2:27 PM 12:31 PM

ROUTE 11
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Homoa Rd @ Trail Ridge Way 6:56 AM 1:59 PM 12:08 PM
Ottawa St @ Forest Meadow Ln 7:00 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM
Yates Rd @ Westwood Dr 7:03 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM



LOMITAS BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

Yates Rd @ Bel Air Dr (NNE) 7:06 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM
Yates Rd @ Bel Air Dr (W) 7:08 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
Third Ave @ Talpa St (NNW) 7:12 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
Third Ave @ Talpa St (ESE) 7:14 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes





Inactive Routes



MOJAVE VISTA BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 1
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Mariposa Rd @ Totem Pole Mobile Home Park 7:37 AM 3:54 PM 1:59 PM
Yates Rd @ Greenwood Pl 7:47 AM 3:36 PM 1:41 PM
Yates Rd @ Bel Air Dr (NNE) 7:49 AM 3:43 PM 1:48 PM
Yates Rd @ Westwood St (W) 7:54 AM 3:40 PM 1:45 PM
3rd Ave @ Talpa St (NNW) 7:59 AM 3:10 PM 1:15 PM
3rd Ave @ Talpa St (ESE) 8:01 AM 3:13 PM 1:18 PM
1st Ave @ Dean Ave 8:03 AM 3:31 PM 1:36 PM
Ottawa St @ Calcite Ave 8:06 AM 3:15 PM 1:20 PM
2nd Ave @ Winona St 8:08 AM 3:19 PM 1:24 PM
Winona St @ 1st Ave 8:10 AM 3:22 PM 1:27 PM
Nisqualli Rd @ Casa Bella Apartments (city bus stop) 8:16 AM 3:26 PM 1:31 PM

ROUTE 10
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Benton Way @ Lakeside Dr 7:38 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM
Hidden Valley Rd @ Rancho Bonita Rd 7:42 AM 3:20 PM 1:28 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Country Club Dr 7:44 AM 3:23 PM 1:31 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pebble Beach Dr 7:47 AM 3:26 PM 1:34 PM
Fairway Rd @ Kalin Ranch Dr ( N ) 7:48 PM 3:27 PM 1:35 PM
Rolling Ridge Dr @ Tanglewood Ln 7:52 AM 3:40 PM 1:53 PM
Riverview Dr @ Country Club Dr 7:54 AM 3:42 PM 1:55 PM
Driftwood Dr @ Sailfin Ln (ESE) 7:57 AM 3:33 PM 1:46 PM
Driftwood Dr @ Tahoe Ln 7:59 AM 3:35 PM 1:48 PM
Driftwood Dr @ Sailfin Ln (WNW) PM ONLY 3:37 PM 1:50 PM
Spring Valley Pkwy @ Pier Dr 8:07 AM 3:44 PM 1:57 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



PARK VIEW BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 21
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Bonanza Rd @ Petaluma Rd 6:51 AM 2:06 PM 12:15 PM
Pacoima Rd @ Luna Rd (NNW) 6:55 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM
Pacoima Rd @ Luna Rd (SSW) 6:56 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
Monterey Way @ Foxfire Rd 7:02 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM
Wrangler Ln @ Luna Rd 7:04 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM
Arvila Dr @ Princeton Dr 7:10 AM 2:22 PM 12:31 PM
Dos Palmas Rd @ Adele St 7:12 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
Dos  Lomas Way @ Foxfire Rd PM Only 2:17 PM 12:26 PM

ROUTE 22
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Canyon Rim Rd @ King Canyon Rd 7:10 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
Santa Fe Trail @ Canyon Rim Rd 7:12 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

ROUTE 23
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Jade Rd @ Northstar Ave 6:46 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
Northstar Ave @ Shooting Star Dr 6:54 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
Northstar Ave @ Pacoima Rd 6:58 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM
Northstar Ave @ Del Amo Way (WSW) 7:01 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM
Del Amo Way @ Northstar Ave (NNE) 7:04 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM
Alta Mesa Way @ Ponderosa Ranch Rd 7:07 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
Lampost Rd @ Ponderosa Ranch Rd 7:10 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



Inactive Routes



PDS BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 13
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Cobalt Rd @ Camellia Rd 7:44 AM 3:21 PM 1:21 PM
Hook & SkIpper Ln (SSE) @ Brentwood School 7:50 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir (at brick wall) 7:52 AM 3:15 PM 1:15 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd (Victorian Apartments) 7:56 AM 3:25 PM 1:25 PM
Rancho Seneca Apartments 7:59 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 8:02 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
Seneca Rd @ Newporter Apartments 8:04 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM
Arlette Dr @ Kimberly Dr 8:07 AM 3:10 PM 1:10 PM
Arlette Dr @ Joshua St 8:10 AM 3:08 PM 1:08 PM
Midtown Dr @ Imperssion Apartments 8:14 AM 3:06 PM 1:15 PM

ROUTE 20
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Tawney Ridge Ln @ El Evado Rd 7:47 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Rocky Knoll Ln 7:50 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Placida Rd 7:56 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Topango Rd @ Pamela Ln 7:58 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM
Condor Rd @ Tern Rd (NW) 8:02 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ N Culver Rd 8:07 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM
N Culver Rd @ Burwood Rd 8:09 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Heatherdale Rd @ Baxter St 8:11 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 8:14 PM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM

ROUTE 24
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Dante St @ Mars Ave 7:45 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM
Seals Rd @ Turner Rd 7:55 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM
Grand Traissic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 8:05 AM 3:27 PM 1:36 PM
Orick Ave @ Manning St 8:08 AM 3:23 PM 1:32 PM
Clovis St @ Vasquez Ave 8:10 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Odell Ave @ Manning St 8:11 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM
Odell Ave @ Deerfield St 8:12 AM 3:36 PM 1:45 PM
Orick Ave @ Vasquez Ave 8:15 AM 3:19 PM 1:28 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes



Inactive Routes



RB21 BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 28
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Jade Rd @ Northstar Ave 7:44 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Northstar Ave @ Shooting Star Dr 7:46 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
Northstar Ave @ Pacoima Rd 7:48 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM
Pacoima Rd @ Manzano Rd 7:52 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Wrangler Ln @ Luna Rd 7:56 AM 3:21 PM 1:44 PM
Arvila Dr @ Princeton Dr 7:58 AM 3:16 PM 1:25 PM
Foothill Rd @ El Grande Way 8:06 AM 3:06 PM 1:15 PM
Carter Rd @ Hidden Rock Rd 8:08 AM 3:04 PM 1:13 PM

ROUTE 22
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Green Hill Dr @ Puesta Del Sol Dr 7:46 AM 3:32 PM 1:41 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Heatherdale Rd 7:50 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM
Reno Loop Rd @ West Trail 7:57 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Salamander Ln @ Squirrel Ln 8:00 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir (at brick wall) 8:04 AM 3:17 PM 1:26 PM
Hook Blvd @ Brentwood School 8:07 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Reno Loop Rd (W) @ Feller Ln 8:10 AM 3:23 PM 1:32 PM

ROUTE 3
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Emerson St @ Neptune Ave 7:38 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM
Ferndale Rd @ Bow String St 7:48 AM 3:07 PM 1:16 PM
Tigertail St @ Ferndale Rd 7:50 AM 3:10 PM 1:19 PM
Ferndale Rd @ Tawney Ridge Ln 7:52 AM 3:13 PM 1:22 PM
Grand Triassic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 8:02 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM
Ukiah St @ Desert Star St 8:08 AM 3:26 PM 1:35 PM
Capistrano St @ Naples Ln 8:10 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM

ROUTE 6
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd ( The Victorians) 7:48 AM 3:09 PM 1:19 PM
Rancho Seneca Apts 7:52 AM 3:12 PM 1:22 PM
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 7:54 AM 3:16 PM 1:26 PM
Seneca Rd @ Mc Art Rd 7:56 AM 3:18 PM 1:28 PM
Arlette Dr @ Seneca Rd 7:58 AM 3:14 PM 1:24 PM
Arlette Dr @ Kimberly Dr 8:02 AM 3:23 PM 1:33 PM
Arlette Dr @ Joshua St 8:06 AM 3:26 PM 1:36 PM
Rosemary Dr @ Indian Wells Dr 8:10 AM 3:05 PM 1:14 PM



RB21 BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON THURSDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes





Inactive Routes



VILLAGE BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 16
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Cobalt Rd @ Camellia Rd 6:55 AM 2:21 PM 12:33 PM
Reno Loop Rd @ West Trail 7:03 AM 2:08 PM 12:20 PM
Reno Loop Rd @ Feller Ln 7:05 AM 2:12 PM 12:24 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir 7:08 AM 2:14 PM 12:26 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado ( The Victorians ) 7:12 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
Rosemary Dr @ Indian Wells Dr 7:15 AM 2:36 PM 12:45 PM

ROUTE 17
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Rancho Seneca Apts 6:45 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
Seneca Rd @ Borego Rd 6:47 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM
Village Dr @ Mojave Mobile Home Park (at dirt lot) 6:55 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM
Arlette Dr @ Seneca Rd (NNW) 7:00 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM
Condor Rd @ Tern Rd 7:05 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
Midtown Dr @ Impressions Apartments 7:10 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ROUTE 18
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 6:52 AM 2:18 PM 12:28 PM
Naples Ln @ Capistrano St 6:55 AM 2:20 PM 12:26 PM
Heatherdale Rd @ Baxter St 7:00 AM 2:24 PM 12:31 PM
Vasquez Ave @ Clovis St 7:05 AM 2:26 PM 12:33 PM
Odell Ave @ Vasquez Ave 7:08 AM 2:30 PM 12:36 PM
Odell Ave @ Rancho Rd 7:11 AM 2:32 PM 12:38 PM
Orick Ave @ Vasquez Ave 7:13 AM 2:36 PM 12:42 PM

ROUTE 19
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Dante St @ Mars Ave 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
Morada Rd @ Calgo Ln 7:00 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Placida Rd 7:03 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Ferndale Rd @ Tigertail St 7:05 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
Chaparral St @ Chaparral Ct 7:10 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

ROUTE 20
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Barranca Way 6:55 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
Puesta Del Sol @ Grennhill Dr 6:57 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
Grand Triassic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 7:04 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM



VILLAGE BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

Tawney Ridge Ln @ Rocky Knoll Ln 7:12 AM 2:06 PM 12:15 PM
Chumash Pl @ Golden Meadow Ln 7:17 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM

NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes
ROUTE 13
Hook Blvd @ Skipper Ln (Brentwood School) NO STUDENTS





Inactive Routes



 WEST PALMS BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

ROUTE 12
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
King Canyon Rd @ Choke Cherry Dr 6:47 AM 2:12 PM 12:26 PM
Canyon Rim Rd @ King Canyon Rd 6:49 AM 2:15 PM 12:29 PM
Del Amo Way @ Northstar Ave 6:51 AM 2:18 PM 12:32 PM
Northstar Ave @ Shooting Star Dr 6:54 AM 2:37 PM 12:49 PM
Jade Rd @ Northstar Ave 6:58 AM 2:35 PM 12:47 PM
Wrangler Ln @ Luna Rd 7:06 AM 2:30 PM 12:42 PM
Manzano Rd @ El Evado Rd 7:11 AM 2:23 PM 12:37 PM
Del Gado Rd @ Cerezo Rd 7:13 AM 2:07 PM 12:21 PM
Luna Rd @ Del Gado Rd 7:15 AM 2:09 PM 12:23 PM
Hook Blvd @ Skipper Ln ( Brentwood School) PM ONLY 2:44 PM 12:56 PM

ROUTE 13
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Emerson St @ Neptune Ave 6:39 AM 2:26 PM 12:34 PM
Puesta Del Sol Dr @ Greenhill Dr 6:49 AM 2:48 PM 12:56 PM
Desert Star St @ Ukiah St 6:56 AM 2:41 PM 12:49 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Condor Rd 7:02 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Ferndale Rd @ Bow String St 7:05 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Ferndale Rd @ Tawney Ridge Ln 7:07 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Arlette Dr @ Joshua St 7:10 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
Midtown Dr @ The Impressions Apartments 7:14 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM

ROUTE 14
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Grand Triassic Ln @ Stone Age Ln 6:51 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
Rancho Rd @ Odell Ave 6:55 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
Odell Ave @ Deerfield St 6:56 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
Clovis St @ Vasquez Ave 6:58 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Vasquez Ave @ Orick Ave 7:01 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM
Orick Ave @ Clovis St 7:02 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM
Chumash Pl @ Golden Meadow Ln 7:06 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
Tawney Ridge Ln @ Rowley Dr 7:09 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM

ROUTE 15
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY
Dos Palmas Rd @ Adele St 6:50 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
Princeton Dr @ Arvila Dr 6:54 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM
Cobalt Rd @ Camellia Rd 6:59 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM



 WEST PALMS BUS ROUTES
2024/2025

South Trail @ Jockey Ln 7:04 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
Showhorse Ln @ Shire Cir (at brick wall) 7:06 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
Wildcat Ln @ Reno Loop Rd 7:08 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
Reno Loop Rd @ West Trail 7:10 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
Hook Blvd @ Skipper ( Brentwood School) 7:11 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
Reno Loop Rd @ Feller Ln 7:15 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
South Trl @ Jockey Ln 7:17 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM
Seneca Rd @ El Evado Rd ( Victorians ) 7:20 AM 2:31 AM 12:40 PM

  
NEW TIMES AND STOPS WILL GO INTO EFFECT ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 13TH 2024

Inactive Routes

BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF MIN DAY





Inactive Routes


